
(Bantam AA Hockey)    St Cloud (2) at Brainerd (5)
St. Cloud Bantam AA Playoff Primer,  Saturday, February 06, 2016

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey Arena  Time: 6:57PM - 8:28PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex
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Brainerd
Jake Brandt  Coaches

 Starters
30 Jacob Mitchell    G
11 Joe Klang    D
12 Westin Andres    D
06 Nick Hastings    F
17 Brady Anderson    F
07 Mason Kruse    C

St Cloud

 Starters
29 Noah Amundson    G
03 Ethan Cumming    D
14 Tom Amundson    D
05 Luke Johnson    F
17 Luke A. Schmidt    F
07 Nathan Martin    F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Luke Saiko    G
02 Ben Jones    F
03 Garret Gardiepy    F
04 Donovan Floyd    F
08 Wyatt Andres    F
09 Riley Andres    F
10 Noah Sundberg    F
14 Mike Laber    F
16 Will Lundstrom    F

04 Jon Bell    F
06 Jack Henkemeyer    F
08 Sean Davidson    F
09 Nathan Warner    F
10 Logan Lommel    F
11 Talon Lenzen    F
12 Calvin Gronseth    F
15 Mack Motzko    F
22 Luke Anderson    F
23 Devon Deieso    F
39 Soren Falloon    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

B

SC

 Shots on Goal

B

SC

2 4 4

2 2 4

9 10 6

5 5 6

 10

 8

 25

 16

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

B

SC

 8 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 10 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 11 

 7 

 1 

 2 

 29 

 13 

 5 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

B

SC

 6 20:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 4 16:00 3 5:55  0  0  1 

B- 30 Jacob Mitchell  

B- 01 Luke Saiko  

SC- 29 Noah Amundson  

SC- 39 Soren Falloon  

3 45:00 3 3 3 3 6 5  12  11

3 45:00 8 5 10 9 11 10  29  24

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Jonathon Meed

(Lin) Robert Beckl

(Ref) Darik Hansen

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  B 10 Noah Sundberg   6:46  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:34 B ES 17 Brady Anderson 11 Joe Klang

1 4:26 B ES 07 Mason Kruse 06 Nick Hastings

1 6:46 B ES 10 Noah Sundberg 16 Will Lundstrom

B 09 Riley Andres Head Contact (2+10) 1 10:56

B 00 Bench Penalty Too Mny Playrs (2) 1 13:33

2 14:25 B ES 08 Wyatt Andres 11 Joe Klang

SC 29 Noah Amundson Roughing (2) 2 14:42

3 1:45 SC ES 09 Nathan Warner 07 Nathan Martin

SC 12 Calvin Gronseth Roughing  (2+10) 3 4:44

B 06 Nick Hastings Roughing  (2) 3 4:44

SC 03 Ethan Cumming High Sticking  (2) 3 5:17

B 08 Wyatt Andres High Sticking  (2) 3 5:17

3 5:21 B ES 11 Joe Klang 09 Riley Andres

B 02 Ben Jones Slashing (2) 3 12:46

3 14:41 SC EN 17 Luke A. Schmidt 07 Nathan Martin

 End of Game


